Ergebnisliste 1. Herbstjagd im
Auenland

Jugend
Somm Rocco 275

Jagdbogen Damen

Kroeger Irene 371
Redepennig Julia 343
Schwardt Wiebke 332
Cerych llka 297
Schwarz Merle 288
Sorgatz Rena 278
Karthe Kerstin 263
Bensin Silvi 226
Herrmann Anne 220
Klépping Wiebke 195
Kowalczyk Melanie 87

Jagdbogen Herren

Schwardt Niko 403
GrieBler Robert 401
Schuster Arne 377
Briickner Markus 374
Schwarz Markus 357
Kaeselau Lutz 348
Vietzke Hauke 330
Rathjen Andreas 325
Kroeger Bernd 316
Eschenhorst Heiko 314
Weiss Rouven 307
HuR Jurgen 280
Rieck Thorsten 265
Arndt Torsten 250
Prosch Udo 243

Zschintzsch Heiko 161



Langbogen Damen

Meyer
Blohm
Vietzke
Schmidt

Sandra
Regina
Brigitte
Claudia

Langbogen Herren

Voigthaus
Zihlke
Meyer
Krohn
Naumann

Reiterbogen Damen

Frank
Michael
Martin
Andreas
Thomas

Karow
Somm

Reiterbogen Herren

Andrea
Mareike

Fischer
Akkalyci
Somm
Kuchel
Wrede
Karow

Primitivbogen Damen

Dirk
Sedar
Mirko
Andreas
Daniel
Rolf

Kokott

Primitivbogen Herren

Tatjana

Riedel
Schmidt
Puck
Becking
Kneesch
Stegmann

Frank
Rainer
Malte
Jan
Gert
Detlev

301
291
221
143

359
350
320
286
122

273
268

340
286
271
241
187
349

137

362
326
268
254
230
163



